Pas Index

=]

Catalog & Parts Listing: Team Associa

ted TC(4 \ oy

3 rPage 3:

{ | Exploded View of all TC4 parts

Page 2:
Shock Parts - Bag A
Differential Parts - Bag B
Shock Springs
Shock Oil
Lubes & Adhesives
Bushings & Bearings

\ Decals & Stickers

AN\

Steering Parts - Bag C
Suspension Parts - Bag D
Transmission Parts - Bag E
‘Spur & Pinion Gears

rPuge 4-5;

AN\

AN\

Page 6:

Shock Tower Parts - Bag F
CVD's & Hub Carriers - Bag G
Linkage - Bag H

Screws, Ballstuds, Nuts & Locknuts

rPuge 7: )
Servo Mounting - Bag |

Motor & Battery Mounting - Bag J
Bumper & Body Parts - Bag K
LTooIs

N\

rPuge 8:
Wheels & Tires - Bag L
Chassis Parts
Additional Factory Team Option
Parts

LRP Product

1:10 Scale 4WD Electric
Touring Car Kit

P Z
© 2004 Associated Elecirics, Inc.“,‘




0)] s :
o}l Shock Sprin S) (Option Parts
0 LBOQ A - ShOCkS) 3941 TCSpri f lzoclz Pr. 500 )
't pring, Green, 12.0lbs r. .
i} | 3905 TC3/TC4 Composite Shock Kit Pr. 2000 3942 TCSpring, Silver, 14.5lbs Pr. 300
0 3959  Threaded Shock Collar O-Ring 4 150 3943 TCSpring, Blue, 17.0lbs Pr. 5.0

5407 Red 0-Rings 8 2.00 3944 TC Sprlng, G0|d, 19.5lbs Pr. 3.00
4] 6441 Shgzk ng’ mldzd 4 4:00 3946 TCSpring, Copper, 25.0bs Pr. 3.0
| | 6465 Shock Pistons, PTFE couted 12300 3952 TCSpring, Purple, 30.0lbs  Pr. 5,00
0 6466 Shock Travel Limiters Set 150 gggi E gpring, xllllpw’jgh()llli)s ::r' ggg
i) {6460 Shok TN - ME TCSringSen I penh S 349
.g 6475 Shock Spring Cups & Clamps, 4 sefs 4 50 ; I 7

8456 V(S Macro Shock Rebuild Kit Set  4.00 3 J -
UO, 8458  VCS Macro Shock Body, molded (RTR) 1 400 8 Shock Oil [Option Parts
0 8844  Shock Shaft, .35“.slroke ' 1 3.00 31030 g 8456 5420 10 Weight Silicone Shock Oil ~ 20z.  3.50
q 38]804360 ?lg:tghPrilt;%d ffhapsﬁSc thicknesses SZ' ;gg 5421 20 Weight Silicone Shock Oil 20z 350

ock Shatt Ball Cups 0 5422 30 Weight Silicone Shock 0il 20z 350 @ L g

E 3959 O 845 5423 40 Weight Silicone Shock Oil ~ 20z. 350 Qa:!?
cmll FACTORY TEAM EETIIENE 963 © o | 545 80VeightSilioneShock 0il 202 350 (T
IU_J 1598 Shock Cap, blue aluminum 4 1195 = 5427 15 Weight Silicone Shock 0il ~ 20z.  3.50 =g

0-Ring & Cap 0-Ring Y :
. " 5436 60 Weight Silicone Shock Oil 20z. 350
3964 Unobtanivm 35" Shock Shaft il 5437 70 Woight Silicone Shock 0il 20z, 3.50

3985  Hard Anodized TC Threaded Shock Kit Pr.  39.99
3990  Hard Anodized TC Threaded Shock Body ~ Pr.  20.00
6439 Aluminum Shock Cap, blue 1 3.00
8845  Unobtanium .35" Shock Shaft 1 6.00 6475

.

Lubes & Adhesives | (Gption Ports)

- 5428 25 Weight Silicone Shock il ~ 20z.  3.50
a7 ahendadthock Kialiua S0 5429 35 Weight Silione Shodk il 20z, 350
3963  TC Threaded Shock Body, Collar, Collar Pr.  20.00 3943 4 5435 50 Weight Slicone Shock Oil %z 350

1105  Green Slime Shock Lube 4 250
~ 1596 FT Locking Compound 10ml 395
1597 FT Tire Adhesive J0oz 695
r = = 6588  Black Grease 4 250
'Baq B - Ditterentials | 6591 Stealth Diff Lube dc 250
6636 Silicone Lube (for Oneway 4 250
3904  2-56 Aluminum Locknuts 4 300 Bearings) i
3906  D-Drive Rings Pr. 150 6727  Servo Tape Strips 2 2.00
3908  Molded Composite Outdrives 2Pr.  5.00
3909  Diff Rebuild Kit (for composite diff) 1 800
3911 TC3/TC4/NTC3 Transmission Shim Set 16 5.00 J—r—\
3912 TC3/TC4 Outdrives, long & short, steel ~ 1Ea. 15.00 Bushings & Bearings | [opfion Parts
3914  TCDiff Ring Gear & Drive Pinion Gear Set  7.00 2914 B::ril:g' 3;] 6 : 5;] 6"x ’ 4r 11.00
3916 Molded Outdrive: Beuring (fOI‘ #39]3) Pr. 11.00 3970 Tc3/‘|’c4 PTFE Sealed Beuring Set  Set 120.00
3918 TC3/TC4 Steel Diff Assembly 1S 3975 TC3/TC4 Racer Bearing Ki, Set 50.00
3926 Diff Rebuild Kit (for steel diff) 1 9.00 rubber sedled

3939  TC3/TC4 Front Oneway Diff Ring Gear 1 6.00

L 3976 Bearing, 3/8 x 5/8", rubber sealed  Pr.  7.00
w/Mounting Screws

3977 Bearing, 3/16 x 3/8", rubber sealed Pr.  6.00

23;2 gg#rTi?lg,S/%' th/8", rubber sealed Pzr ;gg < 6596 Bushing, 3/16 x 5/16 x 106" Pr. 1.00
pr 5/'6 . [;:’é'Th:’jsfé; Is .20 3916. 6903 Bearing, 3/8 x5/8", PTFEsealed  Pr. 20.00
i , : 6906 Bearing, 3/16 x 3/8" PTFE sealed  Pr. 13.00
gg B‘-’f‘fkg'*-’ T-a{ut, Diff Thrust Bolt & Cover S;i fgg 3906 o 6909 Bearing, 3/16 x 5/16", for steel diff  Pr. 6.0 )
I rive Kings
6581  3/32" Carbide Df Balls 121200
6582 Diff Thrust Spring 1150 D€CO|S & Si‘leGl"S] (Option Parts|
3908 3816 "AMERICAN RACER" Bumper Siker 1 400 ) =5 |
'r IONS gg% :\TEEfM A%SOClléLED‘“ Bumper Sticker 2 ;gg m%@ NI
8 2
1703 TC3/TC4 Solid Front/Rear Axle 1 2599 @ 582 s Fuct:rg;'oTe :r;uDec:rsheef ] 200 E'gégi !@
1729 TC3/T(‘.I/NTC3 HD Front Oneway Housing 1 40.00 1 © 3829 T3 Decal Sheet 1200 E%TT
- %Bgc:]r;;%s — . 60 & 6574 3830 Team Associated Decal Sheet, white 1 2.00 EE =
1732 HD Onowoy Ring Gear Y 6373 &9 on black N oYEiE e
LT LT T | 3834 A Bl Enbosd ogoSidr 1 300 HERHA
3979 TC3/TC4 HD Front Oneway Outdrives 2 21.00 6575 6196  Toam Asscited & Misc Spomsor 1 200
31062 TC4 Lightened Steel Diff Outdrives (req. ~ Pr.  19.99 Decal Sheet
\ #6575, 6579 & 6905) 31071 TC4 Decal Sheet 1200
| 31072 TC4RTR Decal Sheet (19x16) 1 19.99 )
(] [ ]
Associated Electrics, Inc. -
3585 Cadillac Ave. Costa Mesa, CA 92626 USA © 2004 Associated Electrics |m.‘ﬁ‘]




Bag C - Steering |

Bag D - Suspension

2221 4-40x7/16" BHCS 6
2229  Swing Rack Hardware Set
3916  Bearing, 3/16 x 5/16" 4
3981  Ballstud, short black, .200" 6
4449 4-40 Aluminum Locknuts, small pattern 5
6272 Foam Ballstud Dust Covers 28
6277  Ballstud, long silver, .300" 6
6292  4-40x 3/8" FHCS 6
6587  Servo Saver Spring 1
6918  4-40x1/2" BHCS 6
6596  Bushing, 3/16 x 5/16 x .106" (RTR) Pr.
7337  Servo Mount Washers, steel 4
31003  TC4 Steering Rack Set
31022  TC4 Steering Bellcrank Posts 2

6272
4449 3981 ‘
L

31022

391

659

~
3865  10-32 x 5/16" Droop Set Screws 4
3983  Ballstud, short black, .300" 6
6292  4-40x 3/8" FHCS 6
31006  TC4 Suspension Arms, front Pr.
31008 TC4 Suspension Arms, rear Pr.
31010  TC4 Arm Mount Shims (6), Balls (4), Set

Wheelbase Shims (6)

31024  TC4 Inner Hinge Pins Set
31025  TC4 Suspension Arm Mounts Set

3865 i
3865|i

3983 Front

6, FACTORY TEAMIEBIIEINE

1.50
6.99
2.00
6.99
6.99
2.99

299
4.99

31007  TC4 Carbon Suspension Arms, front Pr.  10.99
31003 31009  TC4 Carbon Suspension Arms, rear Pr. 1099
31060  TC4 Polished Hard Hinge Pin Set Set 9.9
3916, 31064  TC4 Aluminum Front Arm Mount, Triangle 1 12.99
6596 31065 TC4 Aluminum Front Arm Mount, Circle 1 1299
6292 31066  TC4 Aluminum Rear Arm Mount, Square 1 12.99
31067 TC4 Aluminum Rear Arm Mount, X-3.0 11299
- ~ 31068  TC4 Aluminum Rear Arm Mount, X-2.5 1T 1299
- - 31069  TC4 Aluminum Rear Arm Mount, X-2.0 11299
Bagq E - Transmission | .
2368  TC Front/Rear Transmission Cases Pr.  5.00 ' [Jﬂ
3903  TC Drive Pinions 2 400 :
3911 TCTransmission Shim Set 16 5.00 5208 3914 i Gears RIS
3914 ](;E;iﬁ (4 Diff Ring Gear & Drive Pinion Set  7.00 “ 6924 3921 Spur Gear, 69t 48p Kimbrough 1 400
r :
3915 TC3/TC4 Input Shafts, front & rear Set  13.00 9368 ggg gpur geur, ;g: :gp ﬁ!m:roug: : :gg
3919 TC3/TC4 Input Shaft Hardware Set Set 500 purivear, /21 49p HIMroug :
3920  TC Front IﬂpUT Shﬂﬁ 1 5.00 3992 SpUr Geﬂr, 76t 48p Klmbrough 1 4.00
3922 Spur Gear, 72t 48p, Kimbrough 1 400 3993  Spur Gear, 77t 48p Kimbrough 1 4.00
3977 Bearing, 3/16 x 3/8", rubber sealed Pr.  6.00 3994 Spur Gear, 73t 48p Kimbrough 1~ 4.00
6288  4-40x 1/4" BHCS 6 200 3995  Spur Gear, 74t 48p Kimbrough 1 4.00
6292  4-40x 3/8" FHCS 6 200 2368 8252  Pinion, 15t 48p 1 6.00
6299 Small E-Clip 12100 8253  Pinion, 16t 48p 1 600
6920  4-40x 3/16" BHCS 6 200 8254 Pinion, 171 48p 1 600
6924  4-40x 3/8" SHCS 6 200
31019  TC4 Driveshaft Accessories - spur gear hub, Set  3.99
drive cups, bulkhead
31021 TC4 Main Driveshaft 11299 ! 1
3914 (0% -, oy | 1
3977 ~Q 7 6299
M9, °039n
8255  Pinion, 18t 48p 1 6.00
315 % 8256 Pinion, 191 48p 1600
3977 8257  Pinion, 20t 48p 1 6.00
3919 3919 8258  Pinion, 21t 48p 1 6.00
= 0 21019 8259  Pinion, 22t 48p 1 600
’ 3911 8260  Pinion, 23t 48p 1 6.00
@0 l 16924 8261 Pinion, 241 48p 160
4 6920 J

Associated Electrics, Inc.

3585 Cadillac Ave. Costa Mesa, CA 92626 USA

© 2004 Associated Electrics, Inc.

?
)
3
>
)
()
0
)
)
et
0
o
-
0
I\
0
)
et
)
0
@




=7
—

- 1:10 Scale 4WD Electric Touring Car Kit

o)
L
]
-
@
)
N
0
-
0
]
-
&
0
0
)
)]
g
S
0
-

Exploded View |
.
Shock Ditterential |
) )
6916 1%6332 69261 7874 WMo
6428 . ol 399% . | 2230
6469 CO @B 6465 m 3!
. 3931
h > 6299 = 6918 o 27260 bl
3963, 8844 | 4914 0332 3048 #3934 1] o
8458 | alll Ot

3930
%934

/ @
31030 5 ‘ 8456 -

7336, 9181
3959 C O g 8456 N 31020 6272
p-s 6917 62773 6923
3963@ 2 s &0 16292 L 3 '
& Oon Lomew2 A oo ¥
N 6292 31019
a 3908
6265 @ 31001
6338 (e 9180 @
& 3922 8 6582
< e 3914 6288 3914 6573 ©
6299 gl ‘:} 3 6574
J o] 3977 Q2 6299 6573 ©
S P90, O 11 575
1 1 1 PP i
6924 7413
N S / 3915 \39]9 ‘?9]9 ) ’
6472 v < = 0
97260 3977 S
3911

o 31019
16924
l \ 31025
Rear

31019 31010
% 31025
o 01;\.\*'\'.: 31010
/ 31010
31010 31024
00
0l 37010 31034, 3887 |7381
O° ‘ 7260
3886 4
% 31004
310100 31024 73819’7331 3983;0'3
2 Jues 3977 3336 5
31010 3083 0
Py - 3977
31025 @ 9645
31010

000 31034, 3887 6272
o / o s Nw 3983?
31010 3886
31010 31024 2977

ron !6922 (0 ’% 31015
@ 3897 > 73819 7381 ‘3874 /
QA 3865 5 3
6332 142230 > 3897 31006
s M

331004
@3 3977

3965
ooul = 3% 3875 4
6332 o’ @ o
629201 9995 2230 2083 9645
16292 '31022 Wheels & Tires |
o7 &3 3916, 65% 2405
- imooe.
6918 6272
l 36,65% @ 2408, 3991
!6292 Fy
[Turnbuckles |
(,9151 629231 1 31032 2007 (RTR)
T 6274
6915 =,
s | 674 oe0, 6261 D O IRV
6943 J
| w,

© 2004 Associated Electrics, Inc.




)] ( -
q [Bag F" - Shock Towers | Fasteners |  (option Parts!
E 2230  TC4/NTC3 Body Post, front & rear ~ Set ~ 4.00 2221 4-40x7/16" BHCS 6 200 )
G 6472 Shock Mount Nuts 4 100 3862 5-40x1/8"Set Screw w/Wrench 6 2.50
0 6473 Shock Bushings 4 100 2230 3865 10-32x 5/16" Droop Set Screws 4 150
6918  4-40x 1/2" BHCS 6 2.00 3875 4-40x 11/32" BHCS w/Shoulder 4 200
N[ | 6924 4-40x3/8" bhes 6 200 6472 3904 2-56 Aluminum Locknuts 4300
(8] 7260  4-40 Small Pattern Plain Nuts 12 200 6473 & 3934 3mm BH Motor Screws 4 200
= | 7320 Nylon Body Mount Washers 4 5 6918 ° Rear 3981  TC4 Ballstuds, black .200 short 6 699
o 7413 4-40x 3/4" BHCS 6 200 > moi 6472 neck
) 31011 TC4 Shock Tower, front 1 499 ' '692 4 7260 v’ 3983  TC4 Ballstuds, black .300 short 6 699
fey | 31013 TC4 Shock Tower, rear 1 59 203 Sy, neck
© 7413 4449 4-40 Aluminum Locknuts, small 5 250
0 7260 T Front / A lon Self-Threadi
0 - © i i 7413 6222 3-42/5;40 Nylon Self-Threading 8 200
i BTl - cToRy TEAM DFTIENE s
| D 63 / FACTORY TEAMUIE ESIEINE: 6277 TC4 Ballstud, silver .300 long 6 699
< 6472 3011 1780  FT Aluminum Shock Bushings 4 599 neck
31012 TC4 Carbon Shock Tower, front 1 89 6288 4-40x 1/4" BHCS 6 200
E O 7260 31014  TC4 Carbon Shock Tower, rear 1T 899 6291 4-40x 1/4" FHCS 6 200
(] 64726”4473 31042  TC4 Carbon Component Set Set  69.99 6292 4-40 x 3/8" FHCS 6 200
Iu-J > 25?2 3"1‘6" E1_/c2hp5Hcs /Hol ]42 ;gg
( ' -40x1/2" w/Hole J
'Bag G-CVD's | 6917 4-40x3/8" BHCS 6 20
3874  TC3/TC4 Block Carrier Bushings 4 600 3887, 31034 I 7381 6918 4-40x1/2"BHCS 6 200
3875  4-40x 11/32" BHCS w/Shoulder 4 2.00
3878  TC4 Inner Hinge Pins Set 2.9 -
3886  TC3/TC4 CVD Stub Axle w/Hardware 2 1600 627 3886 €
3887  TC3/TC4 Composite CVD Bones (RTR) 41000 % h C
3965  TC Axle Bearing Spacer, blue 4 4.00 7381 "7381 ﬁ’
3977  Bearing, 3/16 x 3/8", rubber sealed Pr.  6.00 3983
3983  Ballstud, short black, .300" 6 6.99
4187  Nylon Spacers 12 1.00 6919 4-40x 5/16" BHCS 6 200
6272 Foam Ballstud Dust Cover 28 200 6920 4-40x 3/16" BHCS 6 200
6277  Ballstud, long silver, .300" 6 6.99 31004 6922 4-40x 1/2" FHCS 6 200
7260  4-40 Plain Nut, small pattern 12 200 6923 4-40 x 3/4" FHCS 6 200
7368  Universal Shims, fit 3/16" axle 14 150 z 6924  4-40 x 3/8" SHCS 6 200
7381 MIP CVD/Uni-Drive Rebuild Ki Sof 850 2065 O | w5 wwarsic 6 200
9645  2-56 x 1/8" BHCS 6 200 3575 3875 6926 4-40x 5/8" SHCS 6 200
31004  TC4 Steering Block & Hub Carrier Set 7.9 / 6277 6928  4-40x 1" SHCS 6 200
31015  TC4 Caster Block, 0 degrees Pr. 399 @ 7260 6937 4-40 Aluminum Locknuts, blue 6 300
31034 TC4 HD CVD Bones Pr. 2199 9645 () 6943 8-32 Aluminum Locknuts, blue 6 4.00
| FACTORY TEAM EFRHENS! 6946 4-40x5/]f“ Aluminum BHCS, blue 6~ 2.00
3970 TC3/TC4 PTFE Sealed Bearing et Set 120.00 &7\ = Tt S
- f 6951  4-40x 1/8" Set Screw w/Wrench 6 250
6906  Bearing, 3/16 x 3/8", PTFE sealed Pr.  13.00 3983 -
. . 3965 7260  4-40 Small Pattern Plain Nuts 12 200
31005 TC4 Carbon Steering Block & Hub Carrier ~ Set  11.99 3077 z 7413 440 x 3/4" BHCS 6 200
31016  TC4 Caster Block, 2 degrees Pr. 599 773 4' 40 i 5716 FHSS 6 2'00
31017  TC4 Caster Block, 4 degrees Pr. 599 3977 i " ’
7873 4-40x7/16" Alum. FHCS, blue 8 250
31018  TC4 Caster Block, 6 degrees Pr. 599 3878 7874 4-40%7/16" SHCS 6 250
arbon Component Set et . " ’
e m— ) Rt
L olished flard Tiinge Fin 5 o 9660 2-56x 7/32" SHCS 6 200
= L3]054 TC4 Aluminum Screw Kit, blue Set 12.99 )
'Baq H - Linkage | -
6260  Turnbuckle, 1.00" 2300 . 6272 Customer SUppOT“I‘ )ﬁ
6261  Turnbuckle, 1.25" 2 3.00 62773 6923
6272 Foam Ballstud Dust Covers 28 200 6272 69 Customer Support
6277 Ballstud, long silver, 300" 6 699 36277 i &l: /1%.00U.
6923 4-40x 3/4" FHCS 6 200 6924 Fax: 714.850.1744
6924  4-40x 3/8" SHCS 6 2.00 5923‘
31001  TC4 Chassis Braces Set 6.9 31001
Hours: 8:00am - 4:00pm, pst
| FACTORY TEAM EENIENE
1401 Titanium Turnbuckle, 130" Pr. 800 31001
1414 Titanium Turnbuckle, 1.25" Pr.  9.00 E"p:; ; WWW.;_C] O‘CXm iated
31002  TC4 Carhon Chassis Braces Set 9.9 ttp://www.leamAssociated.com
31042  TC4 Carbon Components Set Set  69.99 6274 m '% \ J
L 31052  Titanium Turnbuckle Kit w/Wrench Set  29.99 ! J
(] [ ]
Associated Electrics, Inc. —
3585 Cadillac Ave. Costa Mesa, CA 92626 USA © 2004 Associated Electrics, |m.‘ﬁ‘]




Bag | - Servo Install | Tools ) Option Parts) [
3858  Short Ballstud, black Set  10.00 1110 FT Turnbuckle Wrench 1 1.50 3
3902  Lexan Transponder Mount w/ServoTape 1 2.00 7336 7336, 9181 1450 FT Ride Height Gauge 11499
6265 Plastic Drag Link 1200 7337 1541 Hex Driver Set Set 5999 | B
6272 Foam Ballstud Dust Cover 28 200 917 1542 Hex Driver, .050" 1 1050 (1)
6297 4-40x3/8" FHGS 6 200 V ! 292 1543 Hex Driver, 1/16" 1050 |
i =iy 6 200 1544 Hex Driver, 1.5mm 11050 |8
7336 Sieerlng Servo MOU"‘ K“ Se‘ 2.50 v 272 ]545 Hex Driver 5/64" 'I ]0 50 E.
7337 Servo Mount Washers, steel 4 1.00 1546 Hex Dri ' 332" ! ]0'50 )]
9180  Servo Horns, molded Set  2.50 S / ’ et
9] 8] RTR Servo MOUmS 'I 200 3858 ]547 Hex DT!VEI', 2.5mm ] ]050 m
6265 1548  Hex Driver, 3mm 1 1050 (o}
T =N ES] 9180 1561 Nut Driver Set Set  69.99 -
1779 Aluminum Servo Mount, blue Pr.  15.99 1562 Nut Driver, 3/16" 12.99 n
- 1563 Nut Driver, 1/4" 1299 | IS
1564  Nut Driver, 5.5mm 12.99
Baq J - Power System | 1565 Nt Drve, 11/32" 12.99 8
1566  Nut Driver, 7mm 12.99 =
3848  TC3/TC4 Foam Battery Spacer 2.00 1567 Nut Driver, 8mm 12.99 )
3853 TC3/TC4 Battery Strap 6.00 1572 Hex Driver Replacement Tip, .050" 5.50 =
3929  TC3/TC4 Motor Clamp Spring & Screw 2.00 (g

3930  TC3/TC4 Motor Adjustment Cam 8.00
3931 TC3/TC4 Motor Adjustment Clamp

3934 3mm BH Motor Screws

5.50
550
5.50
5.50
5.50
9.95

1574 Hex Driver Replacement Tip, 1.5mm
1575 Hex Driver Replacement Tip, 5/64"

6292 4.40x3/8" FHCS 200 4338 1576 Hex Driver Replacement Tip, 3/32"

1
1
1
1
1 10.00
4

6

. 1577 Hex Driver Replacement Tip, 2.5mm

6332 Body Cl 6 075 )
6338 A:;gnn;pﬁbe&cup 1 200 1578 Hex Driver Replacement Tip, 3mm
6727 Servo Tape Strips 2 200 3930 1593  FT Body Reamer Tip

4

6

6

1

6916  4-40x 1/2" SHCS w/Hole 2.00 » 1594  FT Body Reamer 22.00
6926  4-40x5/8" SHCS 2.00 3034 3719 Nylon Wire Tie, 6" heavy duty 12 200

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1573 Hex Driver Replacement Tip, 1/16" 1 550
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

7874 4-40x 7/16" SHCS 2.00 3720 Nylon Wire Tie, 8" 12 200

31020  TC4 Heatsink Motor Mount, black 20.99 3737  Silicone Wire, 14g, 2ft orange, 1 5.00
2ft black

3987  Droop Gauge, composite 1 2.00

]1 6292 6292 6950  Hex Key Wrench Set Set 250

6292 6956  Molded Tool Set Set 450

6981  Associated Reference Library CD-ROM 1 11.95

6991  Performance Tuning CD-ROM, v1 1 1195
. J

|
Bag K - Bumper & Body |

6332 D
6916 2225  TC4/NTC3 Front Bumper Brace 1 2.50 @ 3
[FACTORY TEAM ERHIENE, 2230 TC4/NTC3 Body Post, front & rear Set  4.00 % @» 3897
1734 Body Cl - 3897  Pivoting Body Mounts 4 400 30

ody Clips, metallic blue, 4 long, 6 short 10 4.9 .
1735 Body Clips, metallic blue, long 4 299 | 67 4-40x3/8"FHG 6 200 6924' ~
1736 Body Clips, metallic blue, short 6 299 6332 Body Clips 6 075 6332
1785  Graphite Battery Spacer 1T 899 6915 4-40x5/8" FHCS 6 200
3854 TC3/TC4 Carbon Battery Strap 11000 | 6924 4-40x3/8" SHCS 6 200 OBAMH g5 30
3927  Aluminum Radial Clip-On Heatsink, blue, 1 11.00 6926  4-40x 5/8" SHCS 6 200

short (for use with #3933) 31023  TC4 Foum Front Bumper 1 499 !6292
3928  Aluminum Radial Clip-On Heatsink, blue, 1 13.00 31026 TC4 Front Bumper 1 499

long (for use with #3931)

3932 ﬁll:.:?inum Machined Adjustable Motor Cam, 1 25.00

3933 Aluminum Machined Adjustable Motor 1 3500 31075 TC4 V-Type Body, clear, with masks 1 29

Clamp, blue 31076  TC4 V-Type Body, silver, with stickers 1 3999 31023
3974  TC3/TC4 Aluminum Battery Strap, blue 1 21.00 37078  TC4 V-Type Body, red, with stickers T 3999
31039  TC3/TC4 Graphite Battery Strap, blue 1 1499 31080  TC4 V-Type Graphite Pattern Wing 1

6.99
w/chrome decal
31046  TC4 Aluminum Motor Mount, blue 1 1999 'J"I oz 5102

31047 TC4 Motor Clam 1T 2799 ) )
31008 TC6 Aluminum Notor Hoatsink blus for 1~ 999 | 1734 By Cips, metalcble, 4 ong 65hort 10 499 69‘51 6292! 1622
use with #3931 or #3933) 1735 Body Clips, metallic blue, long 4 299
31049  TC4 Aluminum Motor Heatsink, blue (for 1 14.99 1736 Body Clips, metallic blue, short 6 299 6926 6915
use with # 31047) ~ . J
\.

Associated Electrics, Inc.
3585 Cadillac Ave. Costa Mesa, CA 92626 USA

© 2004 Associated Electrics, Inc.




()
L
@
it)
@
0
N
0
-
0
0
i)
g
0
0
0
0
q
€
0
-

(Bag L - Wheels & Tires )

— p— Additional factory
ires & Inserts T. . g
2407 TCRTR Tires & Wheels, mounted (RIR) ~ 2Pr. 22,99 31032 Team Option Parts
3991  TC Aero Dish Wheels, 24mm 4 699 g . .
6943 8-32 Aluminum Locknuts, blue 6 400 447 Reedy Clip-On Motor Heatsink 1 B9
7369 1/16" Axle Roll Pins 4 100 w/Cooling Fan
31032 TC4 Wheel Hex Drives Pr.  2.00 1595 FT Chassis Lead Weights 12 3.00
3968  Aluminum Counterfeit Transponder, 1 15.00
ENIENE blue
1654  FT Axle Pins 4 400 6312 Chassis Protective Tape 1 850
3949 TC Carhon Wheel Hex Adapters 4 500 2405,2407 | 31035 Motor Cooling Duct w/Screen 1 59
3972 TC Aluminum Wheel Hex Adapters, blve 4 15.00 31036  Motor Cooling Fans, prewired Pr. 2499
3973 TCAluminum Clamping Wheel Hex 4 2199 31037 Motor Cooling Duct/Fan Kit 1 928.99
Adapters, blue 31057  TC4 Anti-Roll Bar Kit (includes 3 Set  12.99
\ bars)
31058  TC4 Blue Roll Bar Ballstuds 2 399
Chassis ) Kits |
31000 TC4 Chassis 1 2499 30100  TC4 Team Kit 1 369.99
30100  TC4RTR 1 42999
ENIENE
31041 TC4 Carbon Chassis 1 3999 .
31042 TC4 Carbon Components Set Set  69.99
Electronics )
413 Reedy Flash 15x2 Modified Motor 1 5699
513 Reedy Spec 19 Turn Quad-Mag Motor 1 5495
514 Reedy Pro-Spec 19 Turn Quad-Mag Motor 1 5995
691  Reedy Black Label 2 3300mah Battery Pack 1 47.99
700 Reedy X-Rated GP3300 Battery Pack 1 6499
9627  Power 15 - 15 Turn RTR Motor 1 1599

(Ordering Instructions |

See Your Hobby Dealer For Spare Parts First!
Support your local hobby shop. If parts will not be available in your area, you may order parts directly from Team Associated. Sorry, kits are not sold to

individuals.
1. Write our order description on separate sheet of paper. Include Part Numbers, Description, Quantity desired, and Tofal Price of each item.

2. California residents add 7.75% sales tax.

3. Add ground shipping fee of $7.50 to all orders (AK, HI, PR is $15). Extra charge for Next Day Air ($30) & Second Day Air ($18) applies. International
orders call for details.

4. All international orders must be prepaid by International Money Order in U.S. Funds.

Credit Card Orders Welcome

Name: NOTE: Credit card orders are ONLY sent to credit card billing address!
Address: Card Type (circle one):  VISA ~ MC  AmEx Discover
Address:
. - Full name on card:
City: State: Zip:
Country: Card number:
E-Mail: Signature:
Phone: ( ) Expiration Date: /

Mail order to: or call: (714) 850-9342. Please have your order ready before calling.
or fax: (714) 850-1744, with credit card order with above info.
. or place your order on the web: http://www.TeamAssociated.com.

\ 2

Associafedvl-'letfrics, Inc. S
3585 Cadillac Ave. Costa Mesa, CA 92626 USA © 2004 Associated Electrics Int."ﬁ‘]





<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true
  /PreserveCopyPage true
  /PreserveEPSInfo true
  /PreserveHalftoneInfo false
  /PreserveOPIComments false
  /PreserveOverprintSettings true
  /StartPage 1
  /SubsetFonts true
  /TransferFunctionInfo /Apply
  /UCRandBGInfo /Preserve
  /UsePrologue false
  /ColorSettingsFile ()
  /AlwaysEmbed [ true
  ]
  /NeverEmbed [ true
  ]
  /AntiAliasColorImages false
  /DownsampleColorImages true
  /ColorImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /ColorImageResolution 300
  /ColorImageDepth -1
  /ColorImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeColorImages true
  /ColorImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterColorImages true
  /ColorImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /ColorACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /ColorImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasGrayImages false
  /DownsampleGrayImages true
  /GrayImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /GrayImageResolution 300
  /GrayImageDepth -1
  /GrayImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeGrayImages true
  /GrayImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterGrayImages true
  /GrayImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /GrayACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /GrayImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasMonoImages false
  /DownsampleMonoImages true
  /MonoImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /MonoImageResolution 1200
  /MonoImageDepth -1
  /MonoImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeMonoImages true
  /MonoImageFilter /CCITTFaxEncode
  /MonoImageDict <<
    /K -1
  >>
  /AllowPSXObjects false
  /PDFX1aCheck false
  /PDFX3Check false
  /PDFXCompliantPDFOnly false
  /PDFXNoTrimBoxError true
  /PDFXTrimBoxToMediaBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXSetBleedBoxToMediaBox true
  /PDFXBleedBoxToTrimBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXOutputIntentProfile ()
  /PDFXOutputCondition ()
  /PDFXRegistryName (http://www.color.org)
  /PDFXTrapped /Unknown

  /Description <<
    /FRA <>
    /ENU (Use these settings to create PDF documents with higher image resolution for improved printing quality. The PDF documents can be opened with Acrobat and Reader 5.0 and later.)
    /JPN <FEFF3053306e8a2d5b9a306f30019ad889e350cf5ea6753b50cf3092542b308000200050004400460020658766f830924f5c62103059308b3068304d306b4f7f75283057307e30593002537052376642306e753b8cea3092670059279650306b4fdd306430533068304c3067304d307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a30674f5c62103057305f00200050004400460020658766f8306f0020004100630072006f0062006100740020304a30883073002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee5964d30678868793a3067304d307e30593002>
    /DEU <>
    /PTB <>
    /DAN <>
    /NLD <>
    /ESP <>
    /SUO <>
    /ITA <>
    /NOR <>
    /SVE <>
  >>
>> setdistillerparams
<<
  /HWResolution [2400 2400]
  /PageSize [612.000 792.000]
>> setpagedevice


